

Summary of Quotations A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites			VENDORS						
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services	
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0001	MAIN LIBRARY EXTERIOR 7711 Goodwood Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225)231-3740 Mon - Thurs: 8am - 10pm Fri - Sat: 8am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$11,000.00		\$1,400.00		\$11,500.00	
0002	MAIN LIBRARY INTERIOR 7711 Goodwood Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225)231-3740 Mon - Thurs: 8am - 10pm Fri - Sat: 8am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$11,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$11,500.00	
0003	BAKER BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 3501 Groom Rd., Baker, LA 70714 (225) 778-5940 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,200.00		\$900.00	
0004	BAKER BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 3501 Groom Rd., Baker, LA 70714 (225) 778-5940 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,400.00		\$1,000.00	
0005	BLUEBONNET REGIONAL BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 9200 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70810 (225) 763-2240 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,200.00		\$900.00	

Summary of Quotations A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites			VENDORS							
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services		
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25								
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry__ Definite Quantities__										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
0006	BLUEBONNET REGIONAL BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 9200 Bluebonnet Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70810 (225) 763-2240 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,400.00		\$1,200.00		
0007	CARVER BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 720 Terrace st., Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 389-7440 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,500.00		\$1,100.00		
0008	CARVER BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 720 Terrace st., Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 389-7440 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,700.00		\$1,200.00		
0009	CENTRAL BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 11260 Joor Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70818 (225) 262-2640 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,000.00		\$900.00		
0010	CENTRAL BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 11260 Joor Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70818 (225) 262-2640 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,100.00		\$1,000.00		

Summary of Quotations			VENDORS						
A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites									
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services	
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry__ Definite Quantities__									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0011	DELMONT GARDENS BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 3351 Lorraine st., Baton Rouge, LA 70805 (225) 354-7050 Mon - Thurs: gam - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,000.00		\$900.00	
0012	DELMONT GARDENS BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 3351 Lorraine st., Baton Rouge, LA 70805 (225) 354-7050 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,200.00		\$1,000.00	
0013	EDEN PARK BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 5131 Greenwell Springs Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 231-3240 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,300.00		\$1,000.00	
0014	EDEN PARK BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 5131 Greenwell Springs Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 231-3240 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$1,200.00	
0015	FAIRWOOD BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 12910 Old Hammond Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-9385 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$900.00		\$900.00	

Summary of Quotations			VENDORS						
A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites									
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services	
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0016	FAIRWOOD BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 12910 Old Hammond Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70816 (225) 924-9385 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$1,200.00	
0017	GREENWELL SPRINGS ROAD REGIONAL BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 11300 Greenwell Springs Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70814 (225)274-4440 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,000.00		\$900.00	
0018	GREENWELL SPRINGS ROAD REGIONAL BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 11300 Greenwell Springs Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70814 (225)2744440 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,500.00		\$1,000.00	
0019	JONES CREEK REGIONAL BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 6222 Jones Creek Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (225) 756-1140 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,000.00		\$900.00	

Summary of Quotations			VENDORS							
A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites			Squeegee Squad		Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services			
Category:		File No.								
91081		25-091082								
Agency:		Bid Opening								
Library		07/03/25								
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>										
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
0020	JONES CREEK REGIONAL BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 6222 Jones Creek Rd., Baton Rouge, LA 70817 (225) 756-1140 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,200.00		\$1,100.00		
0021	PRIDE-CHANEYVILLE BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 13600 Pride-Port Hudson Rd., Pride, LA 70770 (225) 658-1540 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,000.00		\$900.00		
0022	PRIDE-CHANEYVILLE BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 13600 Pride-Port Hudson Rd., Pride, LA 70770 (225) 658-1540 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,200.00		\$1,000.00		
0023	Outreach Building Exterior 3434 North Boulevard, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 231-1779; (225) 955-1049 Call for access	2.00	EACH	\$150.00		\$300.00		\$200.00		
0024	Outreach Building Interior 3434 North Boulevard, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 231-1779; (225) 955-1049 Call for Access	1.00	EACH	\$150.00		\$300.00		\$200.00		

Summary of Quotations A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites			VENDORS						
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services	
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0025	RIVER CENTER BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 250 North Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 389-4967 Mon - Thurs: 8am - 7pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm Currently Closed	2.00	EACH	\$4,200.00		\$7,500.00		\$4,500.00	
0026	RIVER CENTER BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 250 North Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70802 (225) 389-4967 Mon - Thurs: 8am - 7pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm Currently Closed	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$4,000.00		\$2,000.00	
0027	SCOTLANDVILLE BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 7373 Scenic Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70807 (225) 354-7540 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	N/A		N/A		N/A	
0028	SCOTLANDVILLE BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 7373 Scenic Hwy., Baton Rouge, LA 70807 (225) 354-7540 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	N/A		N/A		N/A	
0029	ZACHARY BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 1900 Church st., Zachary, LA 70791 (225) 658-1840 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,200.00		\$900.00	

Summary of Quotations A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites			VENDORS						
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services	
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0030	ZACHARY BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 1900 Church st., Zachary, LA 70791 (225) 658-1840 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,300.00		\$1,000.00	
0031	RECYCLED READS OUTREACH CENTER EXTERIOR Library Book Sale Facility 3434 North Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 231-3710 - Call to arrange for access this building.	2.00	EACH	\$150.00		\$300.00		\$200.00	
0032	RECYCLED READS OUTREACH CENTER INTERIOR Library Book Sale Facility 3434 North Blvd., Baton Rouge, LA 70806 (225) 231-3710 - Call to arrange for access this building.	1.00	EACH	\$150.00		\$300.00		\$200.00	
0033	SOUTH BRANCH LIBRARY EXTERIOR 2210 Glasgow Avenue Baton Rouge, LA 70807 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$1,100.00		\$900.00	
0034	SOUTH BRANCH LIBRARY INTERIOR 2210 Glasgow Avenue Baton Rouge, LA 70807 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 8pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$1,200.00		\$1,000.00	

Summary of Quotations			VENDORS						
A25-91082 Window Washing at Library Sites									
Category: 91081		File No. 25-091082	Squeegee Squad			Cajun Softwash, LLC		International Building Services	
Agency: Library		Bid Opening 07/03/25							
Sealed Bid <u> X </u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>									
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0035	ARCHIVES/ ANNEX BUILDING EXTERIOR 7373 SCENIC HIGHWAY Baton Rouge, LA 70807 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	2.00	EACH	\$900.00		\$500.00		\$200.00	
0036	ARCHIVES/ ANNEX BUILDING INTERIOR 1900 Church st., Zachary, LA 70791 (225) 658-1840 Mon - Thurs: 9am - 9pm Fri - Sat: 9am - 6pm	1.00	EACH	\$1,000.00		\$500.00		\$200.00	
0037	Labor rate for minor window repairs or replacements	1.00	HOURL	\$60.00		\$75.00		\$0.00	
		TOTAL AMOUNT							
		CASH DISCOUNT							
		NET AMOUNT							
DELIVERY									
AWARD									
NOTES:									